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HEALTH DIRECTORS 

 
Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewa Indians 

Randy Samuelson, Health and Wellness Director 

Email: r.samuelson@badriverhwc.com 

Assistant Clinic Administrator: Robert Houle 

Email: r.houle@badriverhwc.com  

 

Bad River Health Clinic 

53585 Nokomis Road 

Ashland, WI 54806 

Phone: 715-682-7137 

Fax: 715-685-7857 

 

Ho-Chunk Nation 

Kiana Beaudin, Executive Director, Department of Health 

Email: kiana.beaudin@ho-chunk.com 

House of Wellness Clinic 

S2845 WhiteEagle Road 

Baraboo, WI 53913 

Phone: 608-355-1240 ext. 5539 

Fax: 608-255-9643 

 

Kandyce Dunlap, Public Health Director 

Email: kandyce.dunlap@ho-chunk.com 

Department of Health 

P O Box 636 

N6520 Lumberjack Guy Road 

Black River Falls, WI 54615 

Phone: 715- 284-9851 ext. 35042 

Fax: 715-284-0097  

 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 

Gary Girard, Interim Health Director 

Email: gary.girard@lcohc.com  

Lac Courte Oreilles Health Center 

13380 W. Trepania Road 

Hayward, WI 54843-2186 

Phone: 715-638-5100 ext. 5152 

Fax: 715-634-6107 

 

Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians 

David Poupart, RN, Health Director 

Email: dpoupart@pchclinic.com 

Peter Christensen Health Center 

129 Old Abe Road 

Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 

Phone: 715-588-3371 

Fax: 715-588-2039 

 

Thomas Wheeler, Dental Director 

Email: twheeler@pcdcampus.com 

Peter Christiansen Dental Clinic 

128 Old Abe Road 

P.O. Box 218 

Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 

Phone: 715-588-4490 

Fax: 715-588-2269 

 

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin 

Jerry Waukau, Health Administrator 

Email: jerryw@mtclinic.net 

Menominee Tribal Clinic 

PO Box 970 

W3275 Wolf River Drive 

Keshena, WI 54135-0970 

Phone: 715-799-3361 

Fax: 715-799-3099 

 

Oneida Nation 

Debra Danforth, Operations Director 

Email: ddanfort@oneidanation.org 

Oneida Community Health Center 

PO Box 365 

Oneida, WI 54155-0365 

Phone: 920-869-2711 

Fax: 920-869-1780 

 

Forest County Potawatomi Community 

Tom Boelter, Health Division Director 

Email: tom.boelter@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov  

FC Potawatomi Health & Wellness Center 

PO Box 396 

8201 Mish ko swen Drive 

Crandon, WI 54520 

Phone: 715-478-4340 

Fax: 715-478-4358 /4958 Assistant 

 

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 

Diane Erickson, Health Administrator 

Email: derickson@redcliffhealth.org 

Red Cliff Community Health Center 

88455 Pike Road 

Bayfield, WI 54814 

Phone 715-779-3707 

Fax: 715-779-3777 

 

Sokaogon Chippewa Community 

Jamie Zarda, Health Director 

Email: jamie.zarda@scc-nsn.gov  

Sokaogon Chippewa Health Clinic 

3144 VanZile Road 

Crandon, WI 54520 

Phone: 715-478-5180 

Fax: 715-478-5904 

 

St. Croix Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin 

Karie Taylor, Interim Health & Human Services Director 

Email: kariet@stcroixojibwe-nsn.gov 

Amber Heinz, Interim Health & Human Services Director 

Email: amberh@stcroixojibwe-nsn.gov 

St. Croix Tribal Health & Human Services 

4404 State Road 70 

Webster, WI 54893 

Phone 715-349-8554 ext. 5257 

Fax: 715-349-2559 
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Stockbridge-Munsee Community 

Andrew Miller, Health Center Director 

Email: andrew.miller@mohican.com  

Stockbridge-Munsee Health & Wellness Center 

W12802 County Road A 

P O Box 86 

Bowler, WI 54416 

Phone: 715-793-5007 

Fax: 715-793-4120 

 

 

Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health Center 

Lyle A. Ignace, M.D, Executive Director 

Email: lignace@gliihc.net  

930 W. Historic Mitchell Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Phone: 414-383-9526  
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